Hutchinson Community College's Institution-Wide Outcomes Achievement
(Based Upon Course Outcomes Reporting)

Institution-Wide Outcome

Fall 2012

Spring 2013

2012/2013

Fall 2013

Spring 2014

2013/2014

Fall 2014

Spring 2015

2014/2015

Fall 2015

Spring 2016

2015/2016

Fall 2016

Spring 2016

2016/2017

Demonstrate the ability to
think critically and make
reasonable judgments by
acquiring, analyzing,
combining, and evaluating
information.

82.3%

82.4%

82.4%

84.3%

85.5%

84.9%

85.4%

88.9%

87.1%

87.9%

89.7%

88.7%

88%

89.6%

88.8%

Demonstrate the skills
necessary to access and
manipulate information
through various technological
and traditional methods.

85.1%

90.2%

87.6%

86.4%

88.6%

87.5%

84.9%

87.8%

86.3%

85.7%

87.1%

86.3%

86.9%

87.8%

87.4%

Demonstrate effective
communication through
reading, writing, listening, and
speaking.

89.5%

89.1%

89.3%

89.6%

91.1%

90.4%

92.4%

92.2%

92.3%

91.9%

93.1%

92.4%

91.9%

93.3%

92.6%

Demonstrate effective
interpersonal and collaborative
skills.

89.6%

83.3%

86.4%

91.0%

89.1%

90.0%

86.9%

93.8%

90.4%

90.8%

93.4%

91.9%

90.4%

92.2%

91.2%

Demonstrate effective
quantitative-reasoning and
computational skills.

72.7%

72.9%

72.8%

73.3%

70.7%

72.0%

71.7%

77.8%

74.8%

78.8%

82.4%

80.9%

83.7%

82.6%

83.1%




