Hutchinson Community College's Institution-Wide Outcomes Achievement															
(Based Upon Course Outcomes Reporting)															
Institution-Wide Outcome	Fall 2012	Spring 2013	2012/2013	Fall 2013	Spring 2014	2013/2014	Fall 2014	Spring 2015	2014/2015	Fall 2015	Spring 2016	2015/2016	Fall 2016	Spring 2016	2016/2017
Demonstrate the ability to think critically and make reasonable judgments by acquiring, analyzing, combining, and evaluating information.	82.3%	82.4%	82.4%	84.3%	85.5%	84.9%	85.4%	88.9%	87.1%	87.9%	89.7%	88.7%	88%	89.6%	88.8%
Demonstrate the skills necessary to access and manipulate information through various technological and traditional methods.	85.1%	90.2%	87.6%	86.4%	88.6%	87.5%	84.9%	87.8%	86.3%	85.7%	87.1%	86.3%	86.9%	87.8%	87.4%
Demonstrate effective communication through reading, writing, listening, and speaking.	89.5%	89.1%	89.3%	89.6%	91.1%	90.4%	92.4%	92.2%	92.3%	91.9%	93.1%	92.4%	91.9%	93.3%	92.6%
Demonstrate effective interpersonal and collaborative skills.	89.6%	83.3%	86.4%	91.0%	89.1%	90.0%	86.9%	93.8%	90.4%	90.8%	93.4%	91.9%	90.4%	92.2%	91.2%
Demonstrate effective quantitative-reasoning and computational skills.	72.7%	72.9%	72.8%	73.3%	70.7%	72.0%	71.7%	77.8%	74.8%	78.8%	82.4%	80.9%	83.7%	82.6%	83.1%